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  26,459.130001 0023 INDOVINO ARIEL 1

  25,149.140002 0017 JULIO/DANIELA 1

  23,458.040003 0003 CATALDO ARIEL 1

  22,776.370004 0004 RIVERA PEDRO 1

  22,751.790005 0018 CUCCHIARELLI  MARTIN 1

  22,626.680006 0002 SANCHEZ CARLOS 1

  17,738.020007 0023 INDOVINO ARIEL 2

  17,419.140008 0017 JULIO/DANIELA 2

  16,808.130009 0004 RIVERA PEDRO 2

  16,077.080010 0001 KALUZA HUGO 1

  15,300.340011 0002 SANCHEZ CARLOS 2

  13,537.390012 0010 PAVON  CARLOS 1

  12,659.450013 0003 CATALDO ARIEL 2

  12,288.410014 0018 CUCCHIARELLI  MARTIN 2

  12,117.310015 0002 SANCHEZ CARLOS 3

  11,623.280016 0023 INDOVINO ARIEL 3

  10,420.060017 0004 RIVERA PEDRO 3

  10,212.420018 0015 LAURIA NICOLAS 1

  10,187.090019 0016 MIGUEL MERINO/ GERMAN ORTIZ 1

  10,178.950020 0017 JULIO/DANIELA 3

   9,959.100021 0008 RUPAR VICTOR 1

   9,644.560022 0001 KALUZA HUGO 2

   9,190.890023 0003 CATALDO ARIEL 3

   7,018.940024 0010 PAVON  CARLOS 2

   6,522.310025 0015 LAURIA NICOLAS 2

   5,991.950026 0027 PEREZ  OCTAVIO 1

   5,789.200027 0018 CUCCHIARELLI  MARTIN 3

   5,684.020028 0006 PUBILL CLAUDIO 1

   5,673.190029 0014 FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1

   5,066.780030 0008 RUPAR VICTOR 2

   4,215.280031 0025 MESA ANGEL 1

   3,949.000032 0019 JOSE PASCUAL/FACUNDO ORTIZ 1

   3,645.610033 0010 PAVON  CARLOS 3

   3,145.410034 0001 KALUZA HUGO 3

   3,109.920035 0015 LAURIA NICOLAS 3

   3,061.340036 0029 SIMBRON CRISTIAN 1

   2,498.230037 0008 RUPAR VICTOR 3

   2,375.490038 0014 FERNANDEZ CARLOS 2
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   2,275.080039 0027 PEREZ  OCTAVIO 2

   2,144.180040 0028 RODRIGUEZ JORGE 1

   1,398.180041 0025 MESA ANGEL 2

   1,133.570042 0029 SIMBRON CRISTIAN 2

     773.560043 0026 MORENO ROBERTO 1

     742.030044 0027 PEREZ  OCTAVIO 3

     716.900045 0028 RODRIGUEZ JORGE 2

     688.350046 0014 FERNANDEZ CARLOS 3

     682.130047 0029 SIMBRON CRISTIAN 3

     613.240048 0026 MORENO ROBERTO 2

     490.830049 0016 MIGUEL MERINO/ GERMAN ORTIZ 2

     468.110050 0025 MESA ANGEL 3

     354.070051 0006 PUBILL CLAUDIO 2

     309.850052 0019 JOSE PASCUAL/FACUNDO ORTIZ 2

     296.120053 0028 RODRIGUEZ JORGE 3

     178.260054 0006 PUBILL CLAUDIO 3

     141.710055 0026 MORENO ROBERTO 3


